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Treed 150" x 250 lot, just off main hwy.
between Oak./Milton, 2-storey, lovely
family rm. added, upgradedd kit., new
" windows. 3 bdrms. Just $285,000
—rrr—
4 bedrm home situsted on woOded .
land with a stream. 32 x 60" - 6 stall bam
with tack reom. Home offers WO from Iv-
ing room 1o deck & VG pool, finished base-

mant .lgilh we! bar, cold cellar, concrete

driveway, J - car garage & much morel For
your sxciusive appl. 10 view call Joseph
Manchisi® about 954,

-
$124,900

This lownhouse leatures separate dining
room, sat-in Kichen, large & bright living
room and (hree good-size bedrooms  For
more info. and for your exclusive appoint-
ment 1o velw please ask lor Stewar!
Hagdon, Associste Broker. 841

Well maintained two storey, 3 bedroom
lownhome, lacing Laurier. Eat-in iichen,
detached garage with entrance from garage
" o a lenced yard, central ak. Fridge and
Sove iIncluded In asking price of $131,500.
For more details contact Jennie Fretz*

BUS: (416) 878-7470
HOME: (416) 878-7470

4 Ddrme + extra room in finished bamnt sult-
able fo¢ 5th bdrm or den, sep. dining room,
main floor famity room w/ireplace, garage
entrance 10 house, rec. room whacuzzi & siid-
Ny plass door 10 backyard, double garage &
morel Please call W.J. (Jack) McCrudden.
Broker, about 845,

o M |
WOODWARD/WILSON AREA
This' 1ownhouse oflers 3 bedrooms. lamily
foom, conveniery main foor aundry room,
three apphances & all blinds included An
added bonus s the pool and Rec. Centre
To view please cal Flon Twies® sbout #47

rantord”® or Jo- Lo

The afiractive two year-okd offers

the imost in privacy. Compiste with 5 bed-
rooms, cathedral celings, basemen! walkout
and more. A real treasurel Contact Bert
Davis® for more indormation about 843,
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4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE
Backing onto detached homes with doubie
width back deck & fenced yard. Features 10
nots . linshed basement. semi-ensule bath,
rogramymable thermostal, alr cleaner on fur-
nace & single glé:o. Great family home
Asking §132 500 W.J (Jack) McCrudden,
Broker, 10 arrange © view 929

oak cupboards, granite counters & back
splash, & centre mland. Open concept lamity
room with freplace. Decor & colowr choices
Ws hose In a “showcase of homes® maga-
ﬂ'ﬂﬂﬂtﬂp M bbn M'ﬂ#“@

. CUT OUT RENT COSTS

Hun your own business from home.
1,800 sq.N. healed workshop and 1,880
$Q.N1. storage space and loft. Presently
used lor carpentry shop. 1,300 sq.it. brick
homa, 3+ bedrooms on .72 acres. Only
$319,900. Call Jennie Fretz*, for your
exciusive appointment 10 view #18
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RF%Y FOR YOU TO MOVE IN!
Neal ahd clean home - Asking $138, 500
3 bdrms, wainscotting in kitchen, bath-
room & rec room, in Sept 9,
shiding glass door from 0 lenced
backyard, finished basement & single
arage. Call W.J. (Jack) McCrudden,
, 10 TANge 10 view 138

mzwhi“:r:;nhmunl-l
tfwee bedrooms, siding 10 compiotely
lonced yerd with sbove ground pool, deco-

Crudden, Broker, 10 srrange yours

rele 10 the modern laste Loceted nosr o
amgnities. $164 900. Call W.J. (Jack)

SOPONIMENt 10 viow #44

Unique property with gorgeous panoramic
view of sscarprments Mt Nemo 1o the S/W &
Rattiesnake Point 10 the N'W. 72 ac farmabie,
presently roned agricullural. 3 bdrm home
with oak fioors & high cellings. Property NOT
in NEC, green belt or parkiand des ignaled
weas Mine. 10 Milon, 401 & QEW. For more
infor. call Don 8. Pelz* about #50.

GOOD INCOM

YESIN The vendor would consider taking back
& morigage for this store with apariment
above. The is a good investment, lsied al only
$345,000 with an approx. income of $33.500
P/IA. Please ask lor Siewan Haddon,
Associste Broker, lor more details about this

EXCELLENT CONDITION - MUST BE SEEN
Now asking $138.700. 3 bedroom lownhome
with finlshed rec room, upgrad
od kilchen, walk out from room lo
wooden deck. central air condiioning. single

foor laundry, 1.6 bathe. Condo

use of pool, lennis courts and
rec. cantre in complex. Vendor motivated o

bedroom lownhouse with wt
Finished basement, laundry room bes
Wichen. indge and stove included. Dot hest
lale 0 call W), (Jack) McCrudden, Broker,
loday lor your appointment 10 view 512

Smart 2 bdrm. bungalow. Upgraded kitchen &
dining rm. comb. L.R. & large heated front
porch. 4 pce. bath. A pleasure 1o show & an
excellent buy $139 900

STELLA PARTON 878-7470

RE/MAX

Blue Springs Realty

(Halton) Corp.
Heather (Whiting) Scotland

FIRST CHOICE
$124,900

immacdste ) bedoom
home with 1172 baths
and “Englsh Pub” rec
room RMACS? 61

BUNGALOW & BARN
$199,000

Theoe bedroom. 1112
bet hame wit mar boor
family r00m  delached

paragebarn on Wd acre
bead ot RMACER 35

Call Heather (Whiting) Scotland.
Associate Broker at 874-3053

A METROLAND PUBLICATION
IAN OLIVER

Asking $219.000. Two sione home
situated in the couniry. $19,200 gross
yearly income from Iwo | bedroom
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